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PIE SAR GER CAT LOM

Diff.

2023  S4 European Championship

GOMEZ REQUENA Francis 9 ESP  220 22 20 20 1 20 25 25 13 25 25 25 0  0

VANDI Kevin 69 ITA  220 25 22 22 2 25 22 22 22 20 20 20 0  0

PAPALINI Lorenzo 12 ITA  145 13 14 13 3 18 20 16 18 9 13 11 75  75

STAAB Marie-Louise 113 GER  129 12 13 12 4 13 14 14 14 15 12 10 91  16

DELONG Alexis 20 FRA  103 15 0 14 5 12 16 20 - - 14 12 117  26

RUIZ JIMENEZ Alex 39 ESP  92 20 25 25 6 22 0 0 - - - - 128  11

GOURDON RAFAEL Alex 74 FRA  87 - - - 7 - - - 25 22 18 22 133  5

TSCHOPP Janik 98 SUI  80 - - - 8 - 18 18 16 0 15 13 140  7

NAVARRIA Antonino Achi 36 ITA  65 16 16 18 9 15 - - - - - - 155  15

GOURDON RAFAEL Theo 84 FRA  65 - - - 10 - - - 15 18 16 16 155  0

MOROSI Alessandro 210 ITA  40 - - - 11 - - - - - 22 18 180  25

FORD DUNN Loris 82 GBR  36 - - - 12 - - - 20 16 - - 184  4

SCIORSCI Alex 100 ITA  34 18 - - 13 16 - - - - - - 186  2

CUCCU Michele 22 ITA  34 - 18 16 14 - - - - - - - 186  0

DURAU Dominik 94 GER  30 - - - 15 - 15 15 - - - - 190  4

PIRINA Manuel 47 ITA  30 - 15 15 16 - - - - - - - 190  0

ULLRICH Paul 99 GER  28 14 - - 17 14 - - - - - - 192  2

KERRES Andreas 93 GER  26 - - - 18 - 13 13 - - - - 194  2

COSTANTINO Alessandro 19 ITA  25 - - - 19 - - - - - 10 15 195  1

MALFATTO Luca 101 ITA  25 - - - 20 - - - - - 11 14 195  0

KANCHEV Krasen 10 BUL  0 0 - - 21 0 - - - - - - 220  25

RAMIREZ Marcos 24 ESP  0 - - - 22 - - - 0 0 - - 220  0
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